Phone: (416) 245-7991  |  www.viscor.com  |  Specifications and data subject to change without notice.  |  07/24/2023 Viscor | a  Leviton company
Project:
Notes:
Catalogue #: Type:
LCOM-DFX
LED - Strip Luminaire with 365DisInFxTM UVA Technology
DAMP
LOC

LCOM-DFX
LED - Strip Luminaire with 365DisInFxTM UVA Technology
Order Key
-- -
365DisInFx UVA
technology
Voltage Options
CRI
CCT
Nominal
Length
(in.)
Nominal
Lumens
24
48 35K - 3500K
40K - 4000K
020L - 2000
032L - 3200
032L - 3200
040L - 4000
050L - 5000
060L - 6000
UNV - 120-277V
LED
Driver Options
B39	 Emergency Lighting Battery Pack - LED
	 (Not available in 24-in unit)
Other options may be available, consult factory. Specifications and data
subject to change without notice.
Make an Informed Decision
•	 UV radiation can pose a risk of personal injury. Overexposure can result in damage to eyes, bare skin, and immune system. To reduce risk of
	 overexposure, equipment must be installed in accordance with site planning and application recommendations.
•	 UV solutions are intended for common high traffic spaces and not recommended for dwellings or home use.
•	 Installation of the devices must be performed by qualified professionals as detailed in the device installation guide.
•	 To allow for occupancy, 365DisInFx™ UVA products comply with IEC 62471 Photobiological Safety for Lamps and Lamp Systems standard and
	 American Conference of American Hygienists (ACGIH®) TLVs®.
•	 UV products are meant to be used in conjunction with other protective measures like manual cleaning and the use of proper PPE. They are not
	 a substitute for other measures.
•	 365DisInFx™ UVA products are not intended to be used as a medical device.
•	 When combining two or more UV solutions, regardless of the manufacturer, please consult a trained product application representative to
	 ensure the total irradiance (UV dose) does not exceed recommended human exposure limits. To the extent UV solutions are combined, it may
	 affect the deactivation and inactivation rates.
•	 ACGIH® and TLVs® are registered trademarks of American Conference of Governmental Industrial Hygienists, Inc.
4
8
”
EXAMPLE: LCOM-DFX48- LED840K044LUNV
2
4
”
8 - (80+)
LCOM DFX
Performance Data
LED Performance Data
White LED
Size Nominal
Lumens
Delivered
Lumens Watts Lumens
Per Watt
UV
Watts
24
2000 2039 15.6 131 15
3200 3127 26.7 117.5 15
48
3200 3452 24.7 139.7 30
4000 4334 32.2 134 30
5000 5472 43.2 126 30
6000 6549 54.6 120 30
Values based on 840K with standard lens at 25C